
1° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 17

2° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  16

3° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  14

4° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  13

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

7° GECCHELE FABIO CREMA 9 S 12

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 12

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  12

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

11° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 11

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  11

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 11

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

16° BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO BE GOLF 8  10

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

FARACE (*) LORENZO CAMPODOGLIO 25 J 10

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  10

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 10

25° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 9

DANILE MATTEO MILANO 14  9

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 9

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 9

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  9

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 9

MALVOLTI GABRIELE LUPO SAN VITO 16  9

37° PIAZZA GIOVANNI ORSINI 9 S 8

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  8

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

MEREGALLI GIAN LUIGI MADESIMO 8 S 8

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L 8

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

49° DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  7

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 7

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 7

MODICA GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  7

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7
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LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 7

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

63° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  6

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

TAFURO UMBERTO SAN VITO 13  6

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 6

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

73° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  5

GAVIRAGHI GIULIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 5

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

PANELLA (*) GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21 S 5

DE TADDEO GIULIO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  L 5

85° TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

FALVO CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  4

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 4

FATO (*) VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  4

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 4

91° INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  3

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

ZHU YINUO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 J L 3

FATO (*) FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  3

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 15 S 3

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

KRONENBERG STEFANO ROVEDINE 13 S 3

Boninsegna (*) Matteo BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  3

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 3

GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 17 S 3

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 3

105° DANILE FRANCESCO MILANO 14 S 2

COLZANI MILENA CARLA BARLASSINA 20 S L 2

HAYMAR D'ETTORY MICHELA HARBOUR 17 S L 2

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 2

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

111° CARACCIOLO (*) EMANUELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 1

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 1

ZOGNO CHIARA SERAFINA BRIANZA 26  L 1

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1
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BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 17 S 1

116° MARAZZI VANESSA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S L 0

CIANCIO (*) PAOLO BRIANZA 25 S 0

GAZZILLO EMMA BRIANZA 26 J L 0

119° CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S N.R.

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.R.

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L N.P.

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro

FORNERIA MERONI del 24-03-2024

domenica 24 marzo 2024 16.22.45 Pagina 3 di 3

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale



1° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 23

2° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 21

3° VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  20

4° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  19

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 19

6° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  18

8° BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 17

DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO BE GOLF 8  17

10° CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  16

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

12° MEREGALLI GIAN LUIGI MADESIMO 8 S 15

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  15

14° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 14

15° MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13
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1° CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 22

2° GECCHELE FABIO CREMA 9 S 20

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 20

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 20

7° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  19

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

11° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  18

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

14° LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  17

18° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

22° PIAZZA GIOVANNI ORSINI 9 S 15

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  15

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

28° GAVIRAGHI GIULIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

30° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  13

32° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 12

33° SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

34° CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S N.R.

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S N.R.
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1° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 23

LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 23

3° DANILE MATTEO MILANO 14  22

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 22

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 22

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 22

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L 22

8° MODICA GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 21

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 21

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 21

11° SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 20

CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  20

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 20

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

MALVOLTI GABRIELE LUPO SAN VITO 16  20

17° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

18° FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 18

20° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

22° DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  16

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 15 S 16

DE TADDEO GIULIO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

POZZONI LAURA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 16

GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 17 S 16

28° BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

TAFURO UMBERTO SAN VITO 13  15

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 15

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 15

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 15

36° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

39° FALVO CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  13

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

41° INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  12

HAYMAR D'ETTORY MICHELA HARBOUR 17 S L 12

KRONENBERG STEFANO ROVEDINE 13 S 12

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 12

45° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 11

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

48° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 10

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 10

50° PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 9

51° DANILE FRANCESCO MILANO 14 S 7

52° BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 17 S 6

53° GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.
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1° FARACE LORENZO CAMPODOGLIO 25 J 33

2° FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21  L 23

3° PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 21 S 22

4° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 21

5° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 20

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 20

7° ZHU YINUO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 J L 19

8° FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  17

9° ZOGNO CHIARA SERAFINA BRIANZA 26  L 15

Boninsegna Matteo BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  15

COLZANI MILENA CARLA BARLASSINA 20 S L 15

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

13° CIANCIO PAOLO BRIANZA 25 S 14

MARAZZI VANESSA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S L 14

15° GAZZILLO EMMA BRIANZA 26 J L 13

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  13

17° CARACCIOLO EMANUELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 11

18° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L N.P.
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